
Total

Fall 2021 4,783 83.0% 10 0.2% 3 0.1% 182 3.2% 189 3.3% 253 4.4% 203 3.5% 108 1.9% 32 0.6% 5,763
Fall 2020 5,328 83.1% 11 0.2% 3 0.0% 208 3.2% 202 3.2% 278 4.3% 223 3.5% 119 1.9% 36 0.6% 6,408
Fall 2019 5,801 83.1% 19 0.3% 2 0.0% 214 3.1% 178 2.6% 313 4.5% 206 3.0% 205 2.9% 39 0.6% 6,977
Fall 2018 6,046 83.6% 21 0.3% 4 0.1% 217 3.0% 167 2.3% 272 3.8% 216 3.0% 237 3.3% 48 0.7% 7,228
Fall 2017 6,306 84.7% 15 0.2% 5 0.1% 220 3.0% 179 2.4% 249 3.3% 194 2.6% 232 3.1% 48 0.6% 7,448
Fall 2016 6,536 85.4% 9 0.1% 6 0.1% 199 2.6% 189 2.5% 230 3.0% 185 2.4% 252 3.3% 51 0.7% 7,657
Fall 2015 6,901 86.1% 9 0.1% 7 0.1% 179 2.2% 176 2.2% 221 2.8% 197 2.5% 258 3.2% 64 0.8% 8,012
Fall 2014 7,053 86.8% 3 0.0% 5 0.1% 183 2.3% 161 2.0% 197 2.4% 180 2.2% 256 3.1% 89 1.1% 8,127
Fall 2013 7,218 87.3% 7 0.1% 4 0.0% 175 2.1% 169 2.0% 205 2.5% 154 1.9% 258 3.1% 78 0.9% 8,268
Fall 2012 7,404 87.9% 8 0.1% 8 0.1% 177 2.1% 153 1.8% 188 2.2% 160 1.9% 247 2.9% 80 0.9% 8,425

Total

Fall 2021 840 14.6% 4,923 85.4% 5,763
Fall 2020 925 14.4% 5,483 85.6% 6,408
Fall 2019 932 13.4% 6,045 86.6% 6,977
Fall 2018 897 12.4% 6,331 87.6% 7,228
Fall 2017 862 11.6% 6,586 88.4% 7,448
Fall 2016 818 10.7% 6,839 89.3% 7,657
Fall 2015 789 9.8% 7,223 90.2% 8,012
Fall 2014 729 9.0% 7,398 91.0% 8,127
Fall 2013 714 8.6% 7,554 91.4% 8,268
Fall 2012 694 8.2% 7,731 91.8% 8,425

Fall Thirieth Day Undergraduate Ethnicity 
Asian Unknown

Undergraduate Diversity Counts

White Am Ind/Alask Hawaii/Pac Black

Diverse Not Diverse

Hispanic Two or More International


